Prateek Yadav

Rs. 19,52,167 /- is due and payable
by you under Loan Account No.

TCHHL03070 00100236737 and an
amount of Rs. 1,46,291/- is due and

payable by you under Loan
Account No. TCHIN03070

00100237032, i.e. Totaling of
Rs. 20,98,458/- 10-01-2025

Rs.
20,13,500/-

(Rupees Twenty
Lakh Thirteen

Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs.
2,01,350/-

(Rupees Two
Lakh One

Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty

Only)

Rs. 2047535/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0307000100236737 and an
amount of Rs. 158161/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0307000100237032
Totalling to Rs. 2205696/-

as on 26-05-2025

Physical

At the Auction, the public generally is invited to submit their bid(s) personally.